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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Bath6100
Leading Edge

8.925 9.300 9.4258.875 36.525
1 2 9 1 1 

1 

Ryan Lincoln6157
Westside Academy

8.700 9.350 9.0009.150 36.200
2T 1 3T 8T 2 

2 

Stephanie Alvine6097
Leading Edge

8.500 8.650 9.3259.400 35.875
5T 4 1 3 3 

3 

Halle Martin6022
Avant Coeur

8.150 8.850 9.2758.900 35.175
12T 3 8 4 4 

4 

Jillan Bludworth6106
Mt Si

8.650 8.600 8.6259.275 35.150
4 5 2 11T 5 

5 

Connie Chen6101
Leading Edge

8.700 8.450 9.0008.800 34.950
3T 6T 10T 9T 6 

6 

Nicole Tribolet6135
Northwest Aerials

8.500 7.650 9.4009.150 34.700
6T 15 4T 2 7 

7 

Brianna Priest6024
Avant Coeur

8.200 8.450 9.0258.700 34.375
11 7T 12 7 8 

8 

Rachel Ressmeyer6134
Northwest Aerials

8.425 8.400 8.6008.800 34.225
7 8T 11T 13 9 

9 

Ella Peterchak6133
Northwest Aerials

8.300 8.050 8.5259.050 33.925
8 12T 5 15 10 

10 

Skylar Nelson6165
Avant Coeur

7.950 7.850 9.1008.975 33.875
16 14 6T 5T 11 

11 

Caitlin Scarola6026
Avant Coeur

8.275 8.200 8.5758.500 33.550
9 11 13 14 12 

12 

Madison Bender6131
Northwest Aerials

8.150 7.400 9.1008.300 32.950
13T 17 15 6T 13 

13 

Shaylin DePasquale6019
Avant Coeur

7.850 8.050 8.6258.325 32.850
17 13T 14 12T 14 

14 

Ellery Gilmer6132
Northwest Aerials

8.225 7.600 8.8257.975 32.625
10 16 16 10 15 

15 

Cadence Campbell6150
SE Alaska

8.150 8.300 7.8007.900 32.150
14T 10 17 16 16 

16 

Riley Sheets6027
Avant Coeur

8.000 8.400 0.0008.975 25.375
15 9T 7T 17 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Evans6102
Leading Edge

9.100 8.750 9.4259.275 36.550
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Lindsay Ardry6098
Leading Edge

9.050 8.350 9.5009.075 35.975
2 6 4T 1 2 

2 

Isabel Griffin6156
Westside Academy

8.550 8.900 9.0259.350 35.825
8T 1 1 8 3 

3 

Sophia Hrella6153
VEGA

8.650 8.550 8.9509.175 35.325
6 3 3 10 4 

4 

Anastasia Mifsud6047
Champion Gym Academy

8.450 8.400 9.1509.075 35.075
10 5 5T 4 5 

5 

Danielle Santerno6025
Avant Coeur

8.225 8.000 9.3008.700 34.225
13 7 10 3 6 

6 

Zoe Lucas6103
Leading Edge

8.950 7.100 9.0759.050 34.175
3T 14 7 5T 7 

7 

Tegan Uemoto6028
Avant Coeur

8.575 7.950 8.9758.550 34.050
7 8 12T 9 8 

8 

Madison Dominguez6117
North Coast

8.150 8.475 9.0758.300 34.000
14 4 15 6T 9 

9 

Caroline McCall6109
Mt Si

8.750 7.800 8.6258.550 33.725
5 9 13T 15 10 

10 

Ava Williamson6136
Northwest Aerials

8.000 7.750 8.9258.900 33.575
15 10 8 11 11 

11 

Calla Norton6111
Mt Si

8.950 7.350 8.8258.375 33.500
4T 13 14 12 12 

12 

Bethany Frey6020
Avant Coeur

8.300 7.700 8.7008.050 32.750
12 11 16 14 13 

13 

Julianna Kawakami6151
SE Alaska

8.400 7.450 8.1758.675 32.700
11 12 11 16 14 

14 

Allie Coder6154
Westside Academy

8.550 0.000 8.7508.800 26.100
9T 15T 9 13 15 

15 

Lauryn Ardry6099
Leading Edge

0.000 0.000 9.0509.075 18.125
16 16T 6T 7 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Kern6108
Mt Si

8.775 9.100 9.0759.150 36.100
3T 2 3 7 1 

1 

Jacqueline Eyolfson6159
Wings

8.750 8.700 9.2259.225 35.900
5 8 2 3 2 

2 

Kaelyn Person6162
Westside Academy

8.950 8.900 9.3508.675 35.875
1T 3T 8 1T 3 

3 

Alyssa Kazmir6120
North Coast

8.550 9.325 8.9508.525 35.350
9* 1 12 10T 4T

4T

Keylee Croteau6158
Wings

8.550 8.750 9.0009.050 35.350
8* 7 4 8 5T

5T

Natalie Booth6068
Falcon Gymnastics

8.675 8.650 9.2008.550 35.075
6 9 11 4 6 

6 

Dashia Lassiter6160
Wings

8.400 8.900 9.1008.500 34.900
11T 4T 13 6 7 

7 

Jenna Mankowski6139
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.850 9.1757.900 34.875
2T 6 16T 5 8 

8 

Destiny Hicks6046
Champion Gym Academy

8.400 8.250 9.3508.600 34.600
12T 12 10 2T 9 

9 

Sarah Martin6070
Falcon Gymnastics

8.350 8.400 8.9508.650 34.350
14T 11 9 11T 10T

10T

Madeleine Kim6069
Falcon Gymnastics

8.500 8.600 8.3508.900 34.350
10 10 5T 14 11T

11T

Sidney Aspinall6105
Mt Si

8.350 8.100 8.5008.900 33.850
15T 13 6T 13 12 

12 

Angelina Gibbons6118
North Coast

8.200 8.900 8.0258.250 33.375
17 5T 15 17 13 

13 

Lauren McCallum6110
Mt Si

8.775 7.750 8.3258.350 33.200
4T 14 14 15 14 

14 

Renee Urrutia-Winn6152
SE Alaska

8.350 7.150 8.1257.900 31.525
16T 15 17T 16 15 

15 

Emmaline Seth6104
Leading Edge

8.600 0.000 8.9759.350 26.925
7 16T 1 9 16 

16 

Alexyn Brenneman6164
Avant Coeur

8.400 0.000 8.9258.800 26.125
13T 17T 7 12 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Leading Edge X 110.175 27.100 26.700 28.025 28.350
11 2T 1

6102 Allison Evans 9.100 8.750 9.4259.275
6098 Lindsay Ardry 9.050 9.500
6103 Zoe Lucas 8.950
6100 Lily Bath 9.300 9.425
6097 Stephanie Alvine 8.650 9.400
6104 Emmaline Seth 9.350

2 Westside Academy X 108.025 26.200 27.150 27.300 27.375
43 1 3

6162 Kaelyn Person 8.950 8.900 9.350
6157 Ryan Lincoln 8.700 9.350 9.0009.150
6156 Isabel Griffin 8.550 8.900 9.0259.350
6154 Allie Coder 8.800

3T Wings X 106.150 25.700 26.350 26.775 27.325
54 4 6

6159 Jacqueline Eyolfson 8.750 8.700 9.2259.225
6158 Keylee Croteau 8.550 8.750 9.0009.050
6160 Dashia Lassiter 8.400 8.900 9.1008.500

4T Mt Si X 106.150 26.500 25.800 27.325 26.525
62 5 2

6111 Calla Norton 8.950 8.825
6108 Alicia Kern 8.775 9.100 9.0759.150
6110 Lauren McCallum 8.775
6106 Jillan Bludworth 8.600 8.6259.275
6105 Sidney Aspinall 8.100 8.900

5 Avant Coeur X 105.500 25.275 25.700 26.850 27.675
25 6 5

6028 Tegan Uemoto 8.575
6164 Alexyn Brenneman 8.400
6020 Bethany Frey 8.300
6022 Halle Martin 8.850 9.2758.900
6024 Brianna Priest 8.450
6027 Riley Sheets 8.400 8.975
6165 Skylar Nelson 9.1008.975
6025 Danielle Santerno 9.300
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 7B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Northwest Aerials X 103.950 25.225 24.200 27.100 27.425
36 7 4

6135 Nicole Tribolet 8.500 9.4009.150
6134 Rachel Ressmeyer 8.425 8.400
6133 Ella Peterchak 8.300 8.050 9.050
6136 Ava Williamson 7.750 8.9258.900
6131 Madison Bender 9.100

7 North Coast X 102.725 24.900 26.700 25.075 26.050
77T 3T 7

6120 Alyssa Kazmir 8.550 9.325 8.9508.525
6118 Angelina Gibbons 8.200 8.900 8.0258.250
6117 Madison Dominguez 8.150 8.475 9.0758.300

8 SE Alaska X 96.375 24.900 22.900 24.475 24.100
88T 8 8

6151 Julianna Kawakami 8.400 7.450 8.1758.675
6152 Renee Urrutia-Winn 8.350 7.150 8.1257.900
6150 Cadence Campbell 8.150 8.300 7.8007.900
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